
Pos 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -2023 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis23 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

44 

40 

46 

35 

144 

19 

141 

8 

65 

666 

2 

67 

66 

200 

331 

32 

237 

37 

11 

Name 

VOGLREITER Gerald 

REITZER Wolfgang 

AMESEDER Lukas 

WURM Svenja 

PELZL Dominik 

GRABER Wilhelm 

FEßL Patrick 

WEINZIERL Maximilian 

LUCCA Marco 

MAHMUTOVIC Neno 

ASANGER Roland 

MOTTI Fabrizio 

DELORENZO Mario 

SULZBACHER Thomas 

FRAUSCHER Christian 

ANZINGER Stefan 

LETTNER Erhard 

LEITZKE Norbert 

WEINZIERL Alexander 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Team 

Pinzgauer Racing Team 

MSC Julbach 

MSC Julbach 

RT Chiemsee 

Buchkirchner Old-Boys 

MSC Julbach 

RT Chiemsee 

MC Schärding 

Die Schrauber 

Buchkirchner Old-Boys 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

OKE 

RT Chiemsee 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha RE RS15 

Suzuki GSXR 750 L3 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki 636 

Honda CBR 600rr 

Yamaha E6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 1000 

KTM RC8C 

Suzuki GSXR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

KTM RC8C 

MV Agusta F3 

Honda CBR 1000 SC77 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

13:16.463 

13:50.502 

14:02.124 

12:43.490 

12:45.224 

12:49.286 

13:09.670 

12:39.137 

12:39.396 

13:02.268 

13:26.852 

13:26.904 

13:42.794 

13:51.448 

13:56.746 

14:10.127 

14:22.587 

14:23.248 

8:49.533 

Diff 

34.039 

45.661 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.259 

23.131 

47.715 

47.767 

1:03.657 

1:12.311 

1:17.609 

1:30.990 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.846 

1:41.887 

1:43.726 

1:46.456 

1:46.821 

1:46.720 

1:48.806 

1:33.303 

1:33.643 

1:36.494 

1:38.831 

1:38.271 

1:40.711 

1:42.437 

1:41.211 

1:42.957 

2:00.470 

2:20.431 

1:36.332 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.259 

Avg. Speed 

158,125 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.303 

Best Speed 

160,818 

Best Lap by 

8 - WEINZIERL Maximilian 

Printed: 20.5.2023. 16:50:35 
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9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 5 - SSP bis 750 und SBK über 750 Bj. 2005+ 

K L - Sprint 2 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:35:50 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2023. 16:05 


